
09 March 2021

Pony Express Widening phase 5 & 6
The widening or Pony Express PKWY from Midvalley Rd to EM Blvd.

09 March 2021

Open 2/4/2021 3:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Close 3/9/2021 1:00 PM MST Number FY21-12
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 3/9/2021 1:00 PM MST   

    

09 March 2021

Contacts
Robert Ballif
rballif@emcity.org

Phone +1 801-789-6672

Chris Trusty
ctrusty@emcity.org
 

09 March 2021

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

72140
Construction services including sewer maintenance and repair, roads and highways 
and excavation and backfill services, levee and dam construction and digging, 
ditching, road grading, rock stabilization, equipment rental or lease, and energy 
conservation

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021

mailto:rballif@emcity.org
mailto:ctrusty@emcity.org


 

Sealed bids for road improvements of the Eagle Mountain City Pony Express Phases 5 & 6 Widening Project  
 will be received at the office of Eagle Mountain Community Development Building, 2565 N Pony Express 
Parkway, Eagle Mountain, Utah 84005 until February 23 at 1:00 at which time the proposals will be publicly 
opened and read aloud. Bid can also be submitted through the link on Sciquest. Any bid received after the 
scheduled closing time for receipt of bids will be returned unopened.

 

A non-mandatory Pre-Construction Meeting will be held on site in the parking lot located on Bobby 
Wren Blvd and Pony Express parkway on February 10 at 1:00 p.m.

                                                                                                                                    

Construction work, in general, consists of the following:

Widening of the existing Pony Express Parkway approximately 9,500 feet. Project includes the removal and 
replacement of an existing trail. Project includes the installation of storm drainpipe and construction of two 
detention basins.

An addendum for the bid schedule items will be posted on Monday, February 8, 2021

All question are to go through SciQuest and will be answered through SciQuest.

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021



 

Buyer Attachments
1. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract Docs.pdf

2. Construction Agreement.pdf

3. Attachment A - Contract Terms and Conditions (Services).pdf

4. PONY EXP_PH 5 & 6 Signed pages 1-28.pdf

5. PONY EXP_PH 5 & 6 Signed pages 29-56.pdf

6. Updated Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract Docs BAM.pdf

7. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project pre bid meeting list.pdf

8. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract Documents_Addendum 1..pdf

9. ADDENDUM 2.pdf

1
0. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract Docs 2-25-21 addendum 2.pdf

1
1. UT-2217-2001_PONY EXP_PH 5 & 6_Signed - ADD 2.pdf

1
2. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract Documents_Addendum 3.pdf

1
3. Pony Express 5&6 Widening Project_Contract full Documents_Addendum 3.pdf

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021

https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1037569418Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20Docs.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=BHNNhV0exl7%2BK0F9RadGv%2BaDy5s%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1037571304Construction%20Agreement.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=BToq%2Fx44kH5JRgMpUSY2afo12r4%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1037571508Attachment%20A%20-%20Contract%20Terms%20and%20Conditions%20%28Services%29.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=ae0Nf3INMTEFjxGh7XRH6zhOGQ4%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1038517839PONY%20EXP_PH%205%20%26%206%20Signed%20pages%201-28.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=R7Dw1j1m5QxmON28aqoiOhB6l%2F0%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1038520024PONY%20EXP_PH%205%20%26%206%20Signed%20pages%2029-56.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=8OLp0YexSPXMtlx9ODx%2BzNdAYvE%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1039496984Updated%20Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20Docs%20BAM.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=1jlOubW%2FOef1kZSiOZJi4HLqLZE%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1039997611Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project%20pre%20bid%20meeting%20list.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=SobUCSt0DfoXHpNqdgi2xDce1ss%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1042589776Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20Documents_Addendum%201..pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=gMGrHzNXBZvJrVvSSpwWSrJ7gPY%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1046975600ADDENDUM%202.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=usRmVWSBIsIrm4zL6t%2FORk2DyG0%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1046975853Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20Docs%202-25-21%20addendum%202.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=tkgbknCOYOtEZq3RCw2Mn2zmyXc%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1046975689UT-2217-2001_PONY%20EXP_PH%205%20%26%206_Signed%20-%20ADD%202.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=ntzJpl%2F5hRBu1cHmJxR153yd6vg%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1048560475Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20Documents_Addendum%203.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=%2F3eghLckJA0hLWt%2F4mTULkRvsiY%3D
https://s3.amazonaws.com/solutions-selectsite-documents/Sourcingevent/950293-1048744011Pony%20Express%205%266%20Widening%20Project_Contract%20full%20Documents_Addendum%203.pdf?AWSAccessKeyId=AKIAJ5HNJE5DFBZ5ONSA&Expires=1678392082&Signature=NPrOS51%2BTVpM2OTFl18gTYXmBHY%3D


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

09 March 202109 March 202109 March 2021


